Honcharova Liudmyla Oleksiivna

Category Family member

FonoeHe ynpaeniHHa OMNC y XapkiBCbKin obnacTi,

Last position B .
CTapLWni aep>xaBHU iHCNEeKTop



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Honcharov Roman Anatoliiovych husband
Kegychivka District State Administration , Head
of the District State Administration

Honcharov Serhii Romanovych son

Honcharov Oleksandr Romanovych son

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

FonosHe ynpasniHHa OMNC y
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi, cTapwunn
Oep>XaBHUIM iHCNEeKTop

ry AoC y XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
CTapLuin gep>xaBHuin
iHCnekTop Kerundiscbkoi O]
MisoeHHOro ynpaeniHHA 'Y
OOC y XapkiBcbKin obnacTi

MisgeHHa OOMNITY APCy
XapkiBcbKin 0651acTi, rON0OBHUN
Oep>XaBHUI iIHCMeKTop Bigainy
ob6cnyrosyBaHHA NaaTHUKIB

Southern Joint State Tax
Inspectorate, Main Department
of the State Fiscal Service of
Ukraine in the Kharkiv oblast,
Chief State Inspector of the
Taxpayers Department

6 880,30

4 450,45

3 315,77

2 549,88

45
658,56

8 035,91

6 620,91

5 664,49


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_faf2e244-92ea-49ef-85f1-8bf467727772
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9b8a4a0-9a01-44bf-95a7-0d3435a256b7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c9e87e31-1df9-4875-8a2e-97cb681de955
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00cd26e8-32f6-4212-9311-d2b8d306cd7a

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

7 000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 11524.0sq. m (4) 120.0 sq. m (1) —
2018 9024.0sg. m(3) 120.0 sg. m (1) —
2017 9024.0sg. m (3) 120.0 sq. m (1) —
2016 9024.0sg. m (3) 120.0 sgq. m (1) —

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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